3/8" & 1/2" CHUCKS
High-Quality KEYLESS CHUCKS
added to our
High Quality DRILLS
to fit all your drilling needs!
SDR10P20RK3R
©
20
17
 S
IO
UX
-S
NA
P-
ON
 P
OW
ER
 T
OO
LS
, I
NC
.
SDR10P7RK4
2-Sleeve Allows Safe Tightening
Without Using Drill Power
700 RPM Gear Box
Internal Locking Mechanisms Rapid Reverse Button
Hardened Jaws For
High Torque
Bit Holding
PISTOL GRIP DRILLS
• Keyless Chuck
• Trigger Start
• Ergonomic Grip
©
20
17
 S
IO
UX
-S
NA
P-
ON
 P
OW
ER
 T
OO
LS
, I
NC
.
Model Number
Chuck Capacity Free Speed Weight Length Side To Center
Maximum Air
Consumption Spindle Thread
in mm rpm lb kg in mm in mm cfm l/s
0.60 hp (0.45 kW) – Rapid Reverse
SDR6P7RK4RR 1/2 13 700 3.1 1.40 9.5 241 0.8 20 25 12 1/2"-20
SDR6P20RK3RR 3/8 10 2000 2.4 1.25 7.9 200 0.8 20 25 12 3/8"-24
SDR6P20RK4RR 1/2 13 2000 2.7 1.20 8.3 210 0.8 20 25 12 1/2"-20
SDR6P25RK3RR 3/8 10 2500 2.4 1.25 7.9 200 0.8 20 25 12 3/8"-24
SDR6P25RK4RR 1/2 13 2500 2.7 1.20 8.3 210 0.8 20 25 12 1/2"-20
1 hp (0.75 kW) – Rapid Reverse
SDR10P7RK4R 1/2 13 700 3 1.36 8.8 224 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P20RK3R 3/8 10 2000 2.6 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 3/8"-24
SDR10P20RK4R 1/2 13 2000 2.8 1.27 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P25RK3R 3/8 10 2500 2.6 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 3/8"-24
SDR10P25RK4R 1/2 13 2500 2.8 1.27 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
1 hp (0.75 kW) – Shuttle Reverse
SDR10P3RK4 1/2 13 300 3.6 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P5RK4 1/2 13 500 3.6 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P7RK4 1/2 13 700 3.5 1.60 9.5 241 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P12RK4 1/2 13 1200 3.6 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P20RK3 3/8 10 2000 2.7 1.20 8 203 0.8 20 30 14 3/8"-24
SDR10P20RK4 1/2 13 2000 3 1.36 8.4 213 0.8 20 30 14 1/2"-20
SDR10P25RK3 3/8 10 2500 2.6 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 3/8"-24
SDR10P40RK3 3/8 10 4000 2.6 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 3/8"-24
SDR10P20RK3
SP67397
SP67398
KEYLESS CHUCK PISTOL GRIP DRILLS
3/8" & 1/2" CHUCKS
Chuck
Capacity
Thread Size
Chuck
Part No
1/16 – 1/2" 1/2"-20 SP67397
1/32 – 3/8" 3/8"-24 SP67398